Property Owner: HITCHCOCK CLARENCE WILMER HITCHCOCK CAROLYN LOUISE
Property Address: ROUTE 155 HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:
Billing Period:

Annual Installment

|

*+ 07/08/2021

Total Due (Call for Balance) @

» Future Amount Due (Call for Balance)

[roxoea

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:
Total Tax Bill:

A-02-040549
2022
Real Estate Taxes

2022 (07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022)

Annual

$1,062.76

$104.42
$830.98
$127.36
$1,062.76
$1,062.76

$1,062.76
$1,062.76



