Property Owner: HITCHCOCK CLARENCE WILMER HITCHCOCK CAROLYN LOUISE

**Property Address:** ROUTE 155 HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078-0000

Account Number:	A-02-040549
Acount Year:	2022
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes
Billing Period:	2022 (07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022)

	<u>Annual</u>			
Annual Installment	\$1,062.76			
Payment(s)	\$1,062.76			
• 07/08/2021	\$1,062.76			
Total Due (Call for Balance) 1				
• Future Amount Due (Call for Balance)				
Tax Detail				

Ta	x D	eta	il

Tax Bill Detail	
State Tax	\$104.42
County Tax	\$830.98
Highway Tax	\$127.36
Total Tax:	\$1,062.76
Total Tax Bill:	\$1,062.76